REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

Type of

. Re-Inspection Date: 9/13/2023 Time:
Inspection:
Name of School Corporation: M.S.D. MARTINSVILLE SCHOOLS Corp ID:
Address of School Corporation: PO Box 1416
o L . County
City: Martinsville Zip: 46151 Number:
VIN: 1FDFE4FP7ADA40797 License 83419  Bus Number:
Number:
Make of Body: Thomas Built Buses, Year: 2011 Make 9f Ford Year:
Inc. Chassis:
Bus Type: Mileage: 139524
Inspection Status: R IBn;_pected Mike Adams PE:
Violations - Rejected
Inspection Code Description
95-1-15 See Notes: Any defect inspector deems a violation not listed

Violations - Out of Service

Inspection Code Description

Bus Type Description

10:42
AM

555925

55

A6

2010

7407



