

REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

Type of Inspection:	Re-Inspection	Date:	9/13/2023	Time:	10:42 AM		
Name of School Corporation:	M.S.D. MARTINSVILLE SCHOOLS			Corp ID:	555925		
Address of School Corporation:	PO Box 1416						
City:	Martinsville	Zip:	46151	County Number:	55		
VIN:	1FDFE4FP7ADA40797		License Number:	83419	Bus Number:	A6	
Make of Body:	Thomas Built Buses, Inc.	Year:	2011	Make of Chassis:	Ford	Year:	2010
Bus Type:				Mileage:	139524		
Inspection Status:	R	Inspected By:	Mike Adams	PE:	7407		

Violations - Rejected

<u>Inspection Code</u>	<u>Description</u>
95-1-15	See Notes: Any defect inspector deems a violation not listed

Violations - Out of Service

<u>Inspection Code</u>	<u>Description</u>
------------------------	--------------------

<u>Bus Type</u>	<u>Description</u>
-----------------	--------------------